Training Level Test 1 -

(C) GLASER, L,
32 Kaylee Shoenberger
23 Lillian Gallagher
25 Abby Watson

Training Level Test 2 -

(C) BEAN, L*¥,
33 Kayden Labarre
25 Abby Watson

Training Level Test 2 -

(C) BEAN, L*,
13 Renee Vaughn

Training Level Test 3 -

(C) Bean,
33 Kayden Labarre

Training Level Test 3 -

(C) BEAN, L*,
13 Renee Vaughn

40 Annemarie Yoder Dvm

Youth Member

| Found Nemo
Lucky Charm
Isle Of Kintyre

Youth Member

Smokin' Jet
Isle Of Kintyre

Senior Member

Brickyard Bound
Youth Member

Smokin' Jet

Senior Member

Brickyard Bound
Hany

First Level Test 1 - Youth Member

(C) BEAN, L*,
7 Emma Cassady

Smarty

First Level Test 1 - Senior Member

(C) GLASER, L,
1 Kari Allen
8 Paulette Gerkovich

40 Annemarie Yoder Dvm

4 Sandy Kantor
6 Andrea Phillippe

Relentless Mee
Pilot

Hany

Sriracha

Dr Zeuss

First Level Test 2 - Youth Member

(C) BEAN, L*,
7 Emma Cassady
29 Lauren Bos

Smarty
Duncan

First Level Test 2 - Senior Member

(C) GLASER, L,
8 Paulette Gerkovich
1 Kari Allen
17 Beth Waselus
15 Alexandra Bielinski

Friday, July 23, 2021 9:55 AM

Pilot
Relentless Mee
Luke No Hands
Starlight

LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

158.5
154.0
0.0

180.0
0.0

160.5

168.0

180.0
177.0

171.5

198.0
185.0
179.0
177.0
174.5

216.5
205.0

248.0
235.0
233.0
225.0

60.962%
59.231%
0.000%

62.069%
0.000%

55.345%

57.931%

62.069%
61.034%

59.138%

68.276%
63.793%
61.724%
61.034%
60.172%

61.857%
58.571%

70.857%
67.143%
66.571%
64.286%

Page 1 of 3



6 Andrea Phillippe Dr Zeuss
12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready

First Level Test 3 - Youth Member
(C) GLASER, L,

21 Sophie Rutherford Twist Of Fate

24 Victoria Burd Solos One And Only Cin

31 Sheridan Taylor Faveur

16 Paige Dolon Just Ginger

29 Lauren Bos Duncan

19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady
First Level Test 3 - Senior Member
(C) BEAN, L¥,

4 Sandy Kantor Sriracha

15 Alexandra Bielinski Starlight

12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready
Second Level Test of Choice - Youth Member
(C) BEAN, L*,

31 Sheridan Taylor Faveur

14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line

14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line

19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady

Second Level Test of Choice - Senior Member
(C) GLASER, L,

10 AILEEN WILLIAMS PRIMOROSA DE BRIO

Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member

(C) BEAN, L*,
2 Paula Germinario Em Giadonna
3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It

Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member
(C) GLASER, L,

11 Sarah Knop Brandy

11 Sarah Knop Brandy

28 Bergj Matthews Secret
Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember
(C) BEAN, L%,

30 Heather Geiger Bubbles
Intro Test A - Youth Member
(C) BEAN, L%,

26 Alina Culver Bourbon Streak

Friday, July 23, 2021 9:55 AM

LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR
JR/IYR
JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

217.0
198.0

2545
2475
247.0
238.5
225.0

0.0

227.0
193.5
190.0

224.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

248.0

226.0
189.5

139.0
130.0
85.0

113.5

100.0

62.000%
56.571%

70.694%
68.750%
68.611%
66.250%
62.500%
0.000%

63.056%
53.750%
52.778%

60.676%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%

67.027%

56.500%
55.735%

66.190%
65.000%
53.125%

70.938%

62.500%

Page 2 of 3



20 Molly Rutherford

Intro Test B - Youth Member

(C) GLASER, L,
26 Alina Culver
22 Madison Peters
20 Molly Rutherford

Intro Test B - Non-member
(C) GLASER, L,

5 Rachael Lindeblad

27 Allison Black

28 Bergj Matthews

Intro Test C - Youth Member

(C) BEAN, L*,
22 Madison Peters
32 Kaylee Shoenberger

Intro test C - Non-member
(C) BEAN, L*,
27 Allison Black

Just Over The Rambo

Bourbon Streak
Been There Done That
Just Over The Rambo

Harvest Moon
Kir Royale
Secret

Been There Done That
| Found Nemo

Kir Royale

Dressage Seat Equitation - Youth Member

(C) GLASER, L,
19 Alyssa Fudro
31 Sheridan Taylor
24 Victoria Burd

Spirits Charming Lady
Faveur
Solos One And Only Cin

Judge Change Effected Riders

(C) GLASER, L,

5 Rachael Lindeblad
21 Sophie Rutherford
18 Jennifer Peters
16 Paige Dolon
17 Beth Waselus
24 Victoria Burd

Friday, July 23, 2021 9:55 AM

Harvest Moon

Twist Of Fate

Been There Done That
Just Ginger

Luke No Hands

Solos One And Only Cin

LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019

JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
JRIYR

JRIYR
JRIYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black -

95.0

106.5
99.0
93.0

118.0
99.0
92.0

120.5
114.5

109.5

7.1
6.6
0.0

126.0
264.0
212.0
255.5
196.5
231.0

59.375%

66.563%
61.875%
58.125%

73.750%
61.875%
57.500%

60.250%
57.250%

54.750%

71.000%
66.000%
0.000%

78.750%
75.429%
73.103%
69.054%
67.759%
66.000%

Page 3 of 3



