LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

Training Level Test 1 - You	uth Member				
(C) GLASER, L,					
32 Kaylee Shoenberger	I Found Nemo	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	158.5	60.962%
23 Lillian Gallagher	Lucky Charm	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	154.0	59.231%
25 Abby Watson	Isle Of Kintyre	Training Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%
Training Level Test 2 - You	uth Member				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
33 Kayden Labarre	Smokin' Jet	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	180.0	62.069%
25 Abby Watson	Isle Of Kintyre	Training Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%
Training Level Test 2 - Sei	nior Member				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
13 Renee Vaughn	Brickyard Bound	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	160.5	55.345%
Training Level Test 3 - You	uth Member				
(C) Bean,					
33 Kayden Labarre	Smokin' Jet	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	168.0	57.931%
Training Level Test 3 - Sei	nior Member				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
13 Renee Vaughn	Brickyard Bound	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	180.0	62.069%
40 Annemarie Yoder Dvm	Hany	Training Level, Test 3 2019		177.0	61.034%
First Level Test 1 - Youth	Member				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
7 Emma Cassady	Smarty	First Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	171.5	59.138%
First Level Test 1 - Senior	Member				
(C) GLASER, L,					
1 Kari Allen	Relentless Mee	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	198.0	68.276%
8 Paulette Gerkovich	Pilot	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	185.0	63.793%
40 Annemarie Yoder Dvm	Hany	First Level, Test 1 2019		179.0	61.724%
4 Sandy Kantor	Sriracha	First Level, Test 1 2019		177.0	61.034%
6 Andrea Phillippe	Dr Zeuss	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	174.5	60.172%
First Level Test 2 - Youth	Member				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
7 Emma Cassady	Smarty	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	216.5	61.857%
29 Lauren Bos	Duncan	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	205.0	58.571%
First Level Test 2 - Senior	Member				
(C) GLASER, L,					
8 Paulette Gerkovich	Pilot	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	248.0	70.857%
1 Kari Allen	Relentless Mee	First Level, Test 2 2019	Open	235.0	67.143%
17 Beth Waselus	Luke No Hands	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	233.0	66.571%
15 Alexandra Bielinski	Starlight	First Level, Test 2 2019		225.0	64.286%

LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

Adult Amateur 21/0. 62,000% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 21/0. 62,000% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 2 2019 Adult Amateur 21/0. 62,000% 65,71%				6 0110 11 01 00	,	,
First Level Test 3 - Youth Member	6 Andrea Phillippe	Dr Zeuss	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	217.0	62.000%
C) GLASER, L, 21 Sophie Rutherford	12 Melissa Libby	Looking Ready	First Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	198.0	56.571%
21 Sophie Rutherford	First Level Test 3 - Youth	Member				
24 Victoria Burd Solos One And Only Cin First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 247.5 68.75% 31 Sheridan Taylor First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 247.6 68.75% 68.619% 29. Lauren Bos Duncan First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 245.0 66.250% 29. Lauren Bos Duncan First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 245.0 62.50% 29. Lauren Bos Duncan First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 245.0 62.50% 29. Lauren Bos Duncan First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 245.0 62.50% 29. Maysas Fudro Spirits Charming Lady First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 245.0 60.50% 27.00%	(C) GLASER, L,					
Sheridan Taylor	21 Sophie Rutherford	Twist Of Fate	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	254.5	70.694%
16 Paige Dolon	24 Victoria Burd	Solos One And Only Cin	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	247.5	68.750%
29 Lauren Bos Duncan First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 226.0 62.500% 19 Alyasa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% First Level Test 3 - Senior Member	31 Sheridan Taylor	Faveur	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	247.0	68.611%
19 Alyasa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady First Level, Test 3 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000%	16 Paige Dolon	Just Ginger	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	238.5	66.250%
Column	29 Lauren Bos	Duncan	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	225.0	62.500%
C BEAN, L*, 4 Sandy Kantor Sriracha First Level, Test 3 2019 227.0 63.05% 15 Alexandra Bielinski Starlight First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 190.0 52.778% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 190.0 52.778% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 190.0 52.778% 15 Meridan Taylor Faveur Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 224.5 60.676% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 15 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 16 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 16 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 16 Alute Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 17 Alute Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 17 Alute Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 17 Alute Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 18 Alute Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% 18 Alute Level Level Alute Level L	19 Alyssa Fudro	Spirits Charming Lady	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%
4 Sandy Kantor Sriracha First Level, Test 3 2019 193.5 53.750% 15 Alexandra Bielinski Starlight First Level, Test 3 2019 193.5 53.750% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 190.0 52.778%	First Level Test 3 - Senior	r Member				
15 Alexandra Bielinski Starlight First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 193.5 53.75% 12 Melissa Libby Looking Ready First Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 190.0 52.778%	(C) BEAN, L*,					
12 Melissa Libby	4 Sandy Kantor	Sriracha	First Level, Test 3 2019		227.0	63.056%
C BEAN, L*,	15 Alexandra Bielinski	Starlight	First Level, Test 3 2019		193.5	53.750%
C BEAN, L*,	12 Melissa Libby	Looking Ready	First Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	52.778%
Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 224.5 60.678% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 3 2019 0.0 0.000% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 0.0 0.000% 19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 19 Alyssa Fudro Second Level Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 226.0 56.500% 3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member Second Member Se	Second Level Test of Cho	oice - Youth Member				
14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 3 2019 0.000% 14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% 26 Second Level Test of Choice - Senior Member	(C) BEAN, L*,					
14 Emelia Lewis Walk Dee Line Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000% Second Level Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 10 AlLEEN WILLIAMS PRIMOROSA DE BRIO Second Level, Test 1 2019 Adult Amateur 248.0 67.027% Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) BEAN, L*, 2 Paula Germinario Em Giadonna Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 226.0 56.500% 3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 113.5 70.938% Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938%	31 Sheridan Taylor	Faveur	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	224.5	60.676%
19 Alyssa Fudro Spirits Charming Lady Second Level, Test 1 2019 JR/YR 0.0 0.000%	14 Emelia Lewis	Walk Dee Line	Second Level, Test 3 2019		0.0	0.000%
CC GLASER, L,	14 Emelia Lewis	Walk Dee Line	Second Level, Test 1 2019		0.0	0.000%
CC) GLASER, L, 10 AILEEN WILLIAMS	19 Alyssa Fudro	Spirits Charming Lady	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%
10 AILEEN WILLIAMS	Second Level Test of Cho	oice - Senior Member				
Third Level and Up Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) BEAN, L*, 2 Paula Germinario Em Giadonna Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 226.0 56.500% 3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*, 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5 113.5	(C) GLASER, L,					
(C) BEAN, L*, 2 Paula Germinario Em Giadonna Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 226.0 56.500% 3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	10 AILEEN WILLIAMS	PRIMOROSA DE BRIO	Second Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	248.0	67.027%
2 Paula Germinario Em Giadonna Third Level, Test 3 2019 Adult Amateur 226.0 56.500% Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	Third Level and Up Test of	of Choice - Senior Memb	er			
3 Rebecca Kuc Rumor Has It FEI Prix St. Georges 2018 Open 189.5 55.735% Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member	(C) BEAN, L*,					
Other/Second Test of Choice - Senior Member (C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	2 Paula Germinario	Em Giadonna	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	226.0	56.500%
(C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	3 Rebecca Kuc	Rumor Has It	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	189.5	55.735%
(C) GLASER, L, 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 139.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	Other/Second Test of Cho	oice - Senior Member				
11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 4 Adult Amateur 130.0 66.190% 11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergi Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,						
11 Sarah Knop Brandy Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 130.0 65.000% 28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,		Brandy	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	139.0	66.190%
28 Bergj Matthews Secret Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 85.0 53.125% Other/Second Test of Choice - NonMember (C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	•	•		Adult Amateur	130.0	65.000%
(C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	•	•			85.0	53.125%
(C) BEAN, L*, 30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,	Other/Second Test of Che	oice - NonMember				
30 Heather Geiger Bubbles Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019 113.5 70.938% Intro Test A - Youth Member (C) BEAN, L*,						
(C) BEAN, L*,		Bubbles	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019		113.5	70.938%
(C) BEAN, L*,	Intro Test A - Youth Mem	ber				
		Bourbon Streak	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	100.0	62.500%

LVDA Schooling Show at Bay Ridge June 19, 2021

20 Molly Rutherford	Just Over The Rambo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	JR/YR	95.0	59.375%
Intro Test B - Youth Memb	er				
(C) GLASER, L,					
26 Alina Culver	Bourbon Streak	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	106.5	66.563%
22 Madison Peters	Been There Done That	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	99.0	61.875%
20 Molly Rutherford	Just Over The Rambo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	JR/YR	93.0	58.125%
Intro Test B - Non-member	r				
(C) GLASER, L,					
5 Rachael Lindeblad	Harvest Moon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	118.0	73.750%
27 Allison Black	Kir Royale	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		99.0	61.875%
28 Bergj Matthews	Secret	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019		92.0	57.500%
Intro Test C - Youth Memb	er				
(C) BEAN, L*,					
22 Madison Peters	Been There Done That	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	120.5	60.250%
32 Kaylee Shoenberger	I Found Nemo	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019	JR/YR	114.5	57.250%
Intro test C - Non-member					
(C) BEAN, L*,					
27 Allison Black	Kir Royale	Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019		109.5	54.750%
Dressage Seat Equitation	- Youth Member				
(C) GLASER, L,					
19 Alyssa Fudro	Spirits Charming Lady	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	7.1	71.000%
31 Sheridan Taylor	Faveur	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	6.6	66.000%
24 Victoria Burd	Solos One And Only Cin	Dressage Seat Equitation	JR/YR	0.0	0.000%
Judge Change Effected Ri	ders				
(C) GLASER, L,					
5 Rachael Lindeblad	Harvest Moon	Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019	Adult Amateur	126.0	78.750%
21 Sophie Rutherford	Twist Of Fate	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	264.0	75.429%
18 Jennifer Peters	Been There Done That	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	212.0	73.103%
16 Paige Dolon	Just Ginger	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	255.5	69.054%
17 Beth Waselus	Luke No Hands	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Adult Amateur	196.5	67.759%
24 Victoria Burd	Solos One And Only Cin	First Level, Test 2 2019	JR/YR	231.0	66.000%